

MAIN CASE NO: CMA.No.744 Of 2019 and Batch
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.12.2025	<u>NNR,J</u> Post on 05.01.2026. B/O sha	